
Wednesday, February 17IY eae
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Music as you like it
10. O Devotions. Rev. J. J. Lewis
10.20 For My Lady: Popular
Male Singers: Harry Dearth
10.45 "The Home Front." Scriptread by Judith Terry41.0 Musical highlights
11.16 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music and romance
2.30 Classical musio
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Ecole Normale Chamber Orch-
estra,
Brandenburg Concerto No, 4 in
G Major (Bach)
7.48 Studio Recital by Dawn
Harding (mezzo-soprano) inElizabethan songs, arr. by Fred-erick Keel,
"Come Again," "Lullaby,""When From.My Love," ‘Weep
You No More," "Sigh No More,Ladies"
8. 0 Studio recital by Marjorie
Dixon (violin)
Sonata in E Minor (Veracini)
8.16 Giuseppe Danise (baritone)"Pieta Signore" (Stradella),"Panis Angelicus" (Franck)
8.24 Studio recital by OwenJensen (piano),Prelude Chorale and Fugue
(Franck)
8.41 Boyd Neel String Orches-
ra,
"Rakastava" (The Lover)
(Sibelius)
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 Prayer
9.30 "The Laughing Man"
10. 0 The Masters in. LighterMood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

INZ> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
745 "Thrills" ;8.0 Bands and Poa witb"Adventure" at 8.30
9. O Classical recitals10.0 Variety10.30 Close downTZ
5. Op.m. Light orchestral5.30 Light popular6. 0 Miscellaneous
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
i Orchestral session
8. 0 "Mittens"
8.15 Concert
9. 0 Hawaiian melodies
9.15 Popular melodies9.30 Half-hour with Dance Or-
chestra
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)pk0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. Londonew
9. 0
*
morning Variety9.30 Morning Star

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Popular Melodies
10,28 to 10.30 Time signalsgp, My eadg ‘Hardas11.0 A.C. TALK: "Post-Holi-
day Problems"

11.15 "Health in the Home: The
Goitre Problem"
712.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour
8.0 In Lighter Mood
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4 0 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 BBC Talks
7.30 The Gardening Expert
745 "Fair Rosemary": Music
by Kreisler
7.49 Julie Werry (soprano),"O Golden Sun" (Freeby), "TheLittle Old Garden" (Hewitt),"At Parting" (Rogers), ‘"‘Morn-
ing’’ (Speaks)
7.59 "Mingled, Yarn’: A play
by Edmund Barclay (A NBS
production)
8.29 "At the Café Continental":
Where free Europeans meet inLondon :

With ‘the Orchestra Montmartre,
Directed by Albert Sandler
(A BBC production)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.33 "Let the People Sing":
Songs of the past, songs of the
day, songs with a lilt, songs ofthe people
"Regimental Flash’: The fourth
programme in the BBC series;
Life Guards
40. 0 Lauri Paddi and his Ball-room Orchestra
10.30 Vincent Lopez and _ hisOrchestra
11.0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DV WELLINGTON
~- 840 kc, 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONY MUSIC:
BBC Symphony Orchestra (Tos-
canini), Symphony No. 1 in C€
Major (Beethoven)
8.27 Parry Jones (tenor)
8.30 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "From Bohemia’sMeadows and Forests" (Sme-
tana)
8.42 Evelyn Scotney (soprano)8.45 London Symphony Or-chestra, "King Lear" Overture
(Berlioz)
8.57 Mark Raphael (baritone)9. 0 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony, Symphony No. 4 in
D Major ("The Reformation’’)
(Mendelssohn)
9.30 Highlights from the
operas
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON |990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Modern dance melo-
dies
7.20 "Vanity Fair"7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases

:

8.15 "House of Shadows"
8.30 Artists’ Spotlight, fea-turing Una Bourne (pianist)9. & "Sorrell and Son"
98.30 A Young Man With a
Swing Band: Earl Hines
10. 0 Close down .

27 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m. *

6.30 p.m. Children’s sessiona Lecturette and informationser ice8.0 Concert programme
‘2.8: Station notices .. .Concert programme10. 0 Close down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Light music
5.30 For the children
5.45 Boswell Sisters entertain
6. 0 "The Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market re-
port7.0 After dinner music
7.30 ‘"‘McGlusky the Goldseeker"
8. 0 "The King’s Ships" No. 7:"The Revenge"
8.15 Frank Luther and the
Lynn Murray Quartet, StephenFoster Melodies (Part 1)
8.30 Let’s dance!
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "‘Coppelia’’ Ballet: Dance of
the Automatons, Waltz, Czardas
(Delibes)
9.38 Vera Schwarz (soprano),"Sanfte Winde" (‘*Idomeneo")(Mozart)
Beniamino Gigli (tenor), ‘"O
Del Mio Dolce Ardor’’ (‘‘Paride
ed Elena") (Gluck)Lily Pong (soprano), and Gui-
seppe de Luca (baritone), ‘CanIt Be?" ("Barber of Seville’)
(Rossini) :

9.52 Sadler’s Wells Orchestra,"Les Patineurs" Ballet Suite
(Meyerbeer)
10. 0 Close down

OrXVAN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. "Kitchener of Khar-toum"
7.23 Light music8.0 Light classical selections
8.30 Variety and vaudeville9.1 Band music
98.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

QaSJ GISBORNE980 kc. 306m.
7. Op.m. pales items
7.145 "Fourth Form at §8t.
Percy’s"
7.30 Melody and song
745 Raymond Newell and
Chorus8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 Birth of the British
Nation
9.15 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ka «416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News9. 0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: Popular
Comedians: Sir Harry Lauder
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music11.0 "Here and There-Con-trasts": Talk by Ngaio Marsh
11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 Musical comedy3.0 Classical Hour4.0 Rhythmic Revels4.30 Favourites old and new
5. O Children’s Service
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
i P Local news service7.20 Addington Stock Market
report

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
SYA Orchestra (Will Hutchens),
"Magic Flute" Overture
(Mozart), "Dreams" (Wagner)
7.42 Reading by O, L. Sim-mance: "The Pit and the Pen-dulum" (E. A. Poe)
8. 2 3YA Orchestra,"Phaeton" Tone Poem (Saint-
Saens)
8.14 From the Studio: Alva
Myers (soprano),
"Oh, Could [I But Express inSong" (Malashkin), "TheSoldier’s Wife,’ "Harvest ofSorrow" (Rachmaninoff), "TheWish" (Cui), "Slumber Song"
(Prusse)
8.23 Kulenkampf (violinist),and Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto No. 8 in A Minor, Op.
47 (Spohr)
8.44 Richard Tauber (tenor):
Songs by Schubert:"The Water Course," "Looking
Backward," "Courage," ‘The
Organ Player"
8.54 Georg Kulenkampff (vio-linist),"Abendlied’" (Schumann)
8.58 Station notices
9%. QO Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Harty and London Sym-«
phony Orchestra,
Symphony (Walton)
10.13 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL Sonnet
5. Op.m. Evening serenade
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
QO After dinner music
8. 0 "Romany Spy"8.14 Alfredo Campoli’s orehes-
8.30 Cinema hits
9. 0 Dancer’s hour
10. 0 Nocturne
Close down10.30

| 3372 GREYMOUTH
i 940 ke. 319m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. ry Morning music940 "What Shall We Eat?’’sDr. Elizabeth Bryson
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Light recitals
4. 0 Vaudeville
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
so Ss

"The Golden Boomerang"Dinner music
"The Rank Outsider"
LONDON NEWS
Talks from the Middle East
Station notices
Evening programme
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Dance time review
"Hunchback of Ben Ali"
Theatreland
Newsree!l with CommentaryPrayer
Queen’s Hall Orchestra,"The Wasps" Overture(Vaughan Williams)9.40 Boyd Neel String Orches-

tra, "Suite for String Orches-tra" (Bridge)
10. 0 Close down

AV) DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

eo0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45
a.m. London

ews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "Drama in
Cameo: The Cottage in the
Highlands"4145 A.C.E. TALK: "Eat Up,Build Up, and Brighten Up"
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Change: of address may be mode
by tens

|
two weeks’ notice to

the Publishing. Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- if
paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.


